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Female 9-10
Place
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Female 11-12
Place

#
264
437
339
432

#
168
301
245
259

41
416
450

375
323
169
113
359
299
67
90
59
102
347
325
162
257
134
39
275
111

116
409
95
79
384
138
471
349
88
191
268
354
386
261
142
165
237
176
214
189
425
110
427
458
283
383
276

State Street Mile

Saturday, August 5, 2017
Complete Age Group Results Report

K-12 Girls

Name

RICHTER LYLA
SJOSTROM LILLIAN
WOLFE LYDIA
HART SOPHIE

Name

KOHNLE GABRIELLE
TEKAMPE VANESSA
POTTER ASHLEY
REECE ELIZA
BLAZER KAYLA
WRIGHT MELODY
SALES CAITLIN

Name

BAILEY MORGAN
WHITLOW EVE
KOHNLE REESE
GALLAS HAYLEE
SCHNEIDER SARAH
TEKAMPE NATALIE
CORREA EMMI

DURSO KAIYA
CARPENTER KASEY
FEY LUCILLE
WOOLERY EMMA
WIESENBERG KENDALL
KING HANNAH
RASMUSSEN NATALIE
HELM CHASE

BLAZER ANGIE
SCHEMEL KATE
GALLAHER EMMERSON

Name

GASMUND MICHELLE
ROGGENSACK MARISSA
ERB GRACE
DONNELLAN BRIGID
PECORA ALEXIA
HERRERA GABRIELLA
TEUNISSEN BRIANNA
WOOLERY KAYLEE
DURKIN MIKAYLA
MAIER ELLA

RYNNE ANNA
ANDREWS LENA
SCHRANK CAMPBELL
REECE SCARLETT
HOLMES HANNA
KIRBY OLIVIA
PENNING KATIE
KURODA JACKIE
MONSON MARIE
MAHER CHARLOTTE
BINGLEY LILY
FULLER ABIGAIL
AKRE KAYLA
PERKINS WESLEY
SEIGEL LILY

PECORA ADRIANA
SCHEMEL KELLY
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ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD

City

ROCKFORD
CHERRY VALLEY
BYRON
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD

MACHESNEY PARK

ROCKFORD

City

LOVES PARK
NORMAL
ROCKFORD
LOVES PARK
FREEPORT
CHERRY VALLEY
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
WINNEBAGO
FREEPORT
ROCKFORD
ROCKTON
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
LOVES PARK
ROCKFORD

City
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
WINNEBAGO
ROSCOE
POPLAR GROVE
BELVIDERE
BELVIDERE
WINNEBAGO
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
SYCAMORE
LOVES PARK
ROCKFORD
ROCKTON
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
LOVES PARK
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
POPLAR GROVE
LOVES PARK
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:Sec Overall SexPlace

12.15
20.63
33.34
43.8

106
143
149
150

106
143
149
150

:Sec Overall SexPlace

32.68
38.23
43.27
18.62
24.07
3.64

52.62

78

84
119
131
135
141
146

78

84
119
131
135
141
146

:Sec Overall SexPlace

31.67
37.73
37.77
51.49
32.51
35.98
36.66
52.75
58.82
6.7
12.13
271
40.56
7.62
16.6
23.63
12.56
21.12

31
34
35
43
77
81
83
95
99
104
105
111
117
129
130
134
142
144

31
34
35
43
77
81
83
95
99
104
105
111
117
129
130
134
142
144

:Sec Overall SexPlace

33.67
51.51
52
25.23
27.94
30.01
30.07
33.26
44.62
59.95
2.98
7.75
11
27.11
30.8
40.67
54.84
18.35
23.08
38.35
39.48
39.78
39.81
41.59
44.65
55.76
3.68

3

8

9
23
26
29
30
32
40
56
59
62
64
74
76
88
97
107
110
113
114
115
116
118
120
124
148

3

8

9
23
26
29
30
32
40
56
59
62
64
74
76
88
97
107
110
113
114
115
116
118
120
124
148



Female 13-14
Place

38
Female 15-19
Place

#
97
106
262
17
270
388
190
272
317
434
412
36
315
170
200
274
286
231
205
392
207
94
150
294
336
222
355
413
135
112
230
316
16
306
65
188
137
181

#
356
163
463
186
327

92
414
217
108
387

21
234
175
152
209
199
361
380
448
305

68
476
334
472
396
358
391

53
328

31

Name

ERB KATIE

FLATTER ALISKA
REPKA OLIVIA
ARREGUIN LINDSAY
RYNNE KEZIAH
WARTELL TAYLOR
MAHER ELLA
SARGENT FLYNNE
WEBSTER SARAH
BROCKMAN HANNAH
SPELTZ VIRGINIA
BERG MIA

WARD TAYLOR
KOHNLE SYDNEY
MCLAUGHLIN SARAH
SCHANEY ZOIE
SHORES RILEY
PALMERI ERICA
MEMLELOOM OLGA
ARMATO ANNA

METZ CAROLINE
ENKE SYDNEY
JAMES KYLIE

STILES EMILY
WINTERNHEIMER OLIVIA
NOSEK NADIA
CHOUMONT AMANDA
LARSON KATIE

HELM LILY
GALLAHER TAYLOR
ORTIZ ALEJANDRA
WEBSTER EMILY
ARMATO EMMA
TOLU-HONARY MINA
CLECKNER KYLA
MADERO ANGELINA
HERNANDEZ VANESSA
LEMONHOLM SOPHIA

Name

FROMMER TAYLOR
KIRBY HANNAH
RECENDEZ CHELSEY
MACULAN ELLE
WILKS SOPHIA
EHRHARDT CAITLIN
PETERSON ANNIKA
MUOAPI MERLINE
FLORES ADRIANA
SWEENEY ANNE
BALDWIN GRACE
PAVLAK AVERI
KUNDERT ALLISON
JANICKI SOPHIA
MICKLE CAROLINE
MCLAUGHLIN MADALINE
WATSON VICTORIA
GRAVES ASHLEY
SALES ESTHER
TOLU-HONARY FARAH
CORZINE RACHEL
CROUCH MEG
WINKELMANN TERESA
MINNEYFIELD FAITH
DITULLIO GIOVANNA
ROWE MARLEY
ARMATO ABBY

BUI BELLA

WILLIAMS MACKENZIE
BECKER SADIE
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14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
14
13
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14

16
16
16
17
16
15
16
18
17
15
16
15
17
16
16
16
15
16
16
15
18
17
15
17
16
17
16
15
15
15

City
WINNEBAGO
SYCAMORE
ROSCOE
ROSCOE
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
FREEPORT
E. SETAUKET
ROCKFORD
CHERRY VALLEY
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
FREEPORT
ROCKTON
CHERRY VALLEY
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
FREEPORT
ROCKFORD
WHEATON
LOVES PARK
ROCKFORD
ROSCOE
FREEPORT
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
FREEPORT
ROCKFORD
FREEPORT
CHERRY VALLEY
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD

City
ROCKFORD
SYCAMORE
BELVIDERE
ROCKFORD
FREEPORT
ROCKFORD
MACHESNEY PARK
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
WINNEBAGO
WINNEBAGO
FREEPORT
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
WINNEBAGO
ROSCOE
ROCKFORD
FREEPORT
ROCKFORD
CALEDONIA
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
FREEPORT
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
BELVIDERE

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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:Sec Overall SexPlace

46.02
14.92
15.55
18.76
22.08
22.77
25.95
34.17
39.38
42.84
50.3

53.35
53.78
55.5

59.05
0.43

3.78

8.52

14.36
19.6

19.76
21.57
23.08
33.29
33.46
44.25
45.64
47.63
54.33
57.23
3.28

33.43
50.79
52.72
3.51

19.98
20.59
46.38

5
13
14
19
20
21
25
33
37
39
42
47
48
49
54
57
60
63
66
68
69
71
72
79
80
90
91
93
96
98

100

112

122

123

127

132

133

140

5
13
14
19
20
21
25
33
37
39
42
47
48
49
54
57
60
63
66
68
69
71
72
79
80
90
91
93
96
98

100

112

122

123

127

132

133

140

:Sec Overall SexPlace

19.97
28.96
38.89
51.09
51.43
52.21
59
13.11
16.25
16.51
18.52
18.57
23.81
25.59
28.45
28.49
38.84
40.14
45.27
52.16
52.39
52.61
56.73
56.91
57.8
58.99
59.74
0.86
5.92
12.67

No b=

10
11
12
15
16
17
18
22
24
27
28
36
38
41
44
45
46
50
51
52
53
55
58
61
65
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11
12
15
16
17
18
22
24
27
28
36
38
41
44
45
46
50
51
52
53
55
58
61
65



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

240
465
238
267
291
223
239
357
236
11
45
431
192
360
35
362
408
29
389
314
318
24
376
352
76
295

PETERSON LAUREN
LYNDE JENNA
PENNINGTON HANNAH
ROBLES VANESSA
SPAIN LAUREN
NOVAK BRIANNA
PEREZ ANA

LEE KAITLYN

PEASE MORGAN
ABRAHAMSEN LAUREN
BOYER LAUREN
CARUANA ARIANNA
MAIER GRACE
SULEMAN ABIGAIL
BERG GIANNA
WINTRODE MEGAN
WARREN JAZLYNN
BEARD MORGAN
WOOLBRIGHT MEADOW
WALTER SOPHIA
WESTLUND RYLEE
BASNIGHT JANAE
CALGARO EMILY
YOUNG BROOKLYNN
DEMING ISABELLE
SUTTON SARAH
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16
15
17
17
15
15
15
15
17
15
15
15
15
17
15
18
15
18
16
15
15
18
17
15
15
17

ROCKFORD

SOUTH BELOIT

ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD

WINNEBAGO

CALEDONIA
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
RIDOTT

LOVES PARK

ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD

CHERRY VALLEY

ROSCOE

LOVES PARK

ROCKFORD
ROSCOE

CHERRY VALLEY
CHERRY VALLEY

ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD
ROCKFORD

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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IL
IL
IL
IL
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17.68
20.85
25.84
29.53
36.51
38.75
38.99
39.41
43.18
46.45
52.53
4.8
4.94
6.28
20.09
21.99
50.74
56.78
0.06
6.12
38.91
40.97
43.66
45.35
29.88
55.42

67
70
73
75
82
85
86
87
89
92
94
101
102
103
108
109
121
125
126
128
136
137
138
139
145
147

67
70
73
75
82
85
86
87
89
92
94
101
102
103
108
109
121
125
126
128
136
137
138
139
145
147



